FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLESFLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
20 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Power Flexible thermal insulated wire suitable for switchboard
wiring, motors and transformers.
Marine Suitable for wiring on pleasure craft and commercial

Cores x Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps enclosed protected
from sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) In Duct or Cabinet   90°C
(Mv/Am)
MST000.50 1 x 0.50 16/0.20 2.5 10 7 86.100
MST000.75 1 x 0.75 24/0.20 2.8 15 10 52.936
MST001.0 1 x 1.0 32/0.20 2.9 17 15 46.800
MST001.5 1 x 1.5 30/0.25 3.4 20 17 30.000
MST002.5 1 x 2.5 50/0.25 4.1 32 23 16.400
MST004 1 x 4.0 56/0.30 4.8 50 31 10.200
MST006 1 x 6.0 84/0.30 5.3 70 39 6.810
MST010 1 x 10.0 80/0.40 6.8 116 52 4.050
MST016 1 x 16.0 128/0.40 8.1 177 70 2.550